





## Parts Breakdown

HP1200

*Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented*

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	8
1	266121-0	TAPPING SCREW PF4X18,9523NB	8
2	857889-5	NAME PLATE, HP1200	1
3	182730-6	HOUSING SET,HP1500	1
3	182841-7	HOUSING SET, HP1501	1
4	415453-4	CHANGE BUTTON, HP1501	2
6	651935-4	SWITCH, HP2030-T1	1
6	651986-7	SWITCH, 6410	1
6	651987-5	SWITCH, HP2040	1
6	651987-5	SWITCH, HP2040	1
9	191962-4	CARBON BRUSH CB-419,HP2070F	1
9	195015-1	N/A	1
10	643923-5	BRUSH HOLDER, HR2410	2
10	643936-6	BRUSH HOLDER, 6821	2
11	921919-9	BOLT M8X10, HP2030	1
11	921923-8	HEX. BOLT M8 X 120, HP2050F	1
12	415485-1	GRIP BASE, HP2030	1
13	152489-9	GRIP 36, HR2410	1
15	251425-3	FLAT SCREW M6X22, NHP1310	1
15	251460-1	F.H. SCREW M6X22, HP2032	1
16	763111-9	DRILL CHUCK S10	1
16	763117-7	DRILL CHUCK S10, HP1200	1
17	322674-0	SPINDLE	1
17	322900-7	SPINDLE, HP1501	1
17	323757-9	SPINDLE, HP1500	1
18	233091-8	COMP. SPRING 16, HP2030	1
19	211201-7	B. BEARING 6002LLB, 6510LVR	1
20	961055-9	RETAINING RING S-15, 5057KB	1
21	226423-6	HELICAL GEAR 41, HP1501	1
22	216001-0	STEEL BALL 3.5, 6800DBV	1
22	216002-8	STEEL BALL 4.8, NHP1310	1
23	344112-2	CHANGE PLATE, HP1500	1
23	344419-6	CHANGE PLATE, HP1501	1
24	232134-3	LEAF SPRING, HP1501	1
25	152473-4	CAM HOLDER CPL.,HP1500	1
25	152529-3	CAM HOLDER CPL.,HP1501	1
26	211028-5	B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR	1
27	633301-7	FIELD 115V, HP1501	1
28	517106-2	ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V, HP1501	1
29	211033-2	B. BEARING 608LB, 5091D	1
30	262528-8	SLEEVE 7, HP1501	1
31	265995-6	TAPPING SCREW 4X18, 4323K	2
31	266121-0	TAPPING SCREW PF4X18,9523NB	2
32	687063-9	STRAIN RELIEF, 4323K	1
33	682549-8	CORD GUARD 8, HP2030	1
34	664881-2	CORD	1
35	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F	1
36	182730-6	HOUSING SET,HP1500	1
36	182841-7	HOUSING SET, HP1501	1
37	256251-5	PIN 4, HP2050F	1
1,001	763436-1	CHUCK KEY S10, HP1200	1
1,002	415486-9	STOPPER POLE, HP2030	1